When investing in analytical instrumentation, long-term value matters just as
much as precision. That’s why Linseis systems are engineered to deliver the lowest
Total Cost of Ownership in their class — combining reliability, efficiency, and
flexibility in every detail.
Our instruments are built with robust, high-quality components designed for
longevity and minimal maintenance. This means fewer service interventions,
shorter downtimes, and reduced operating costs over the entire product lifetime.
Intelligent software updates and remote support further ensure that your system

S O F T W A R E
Multi- Lingual
Our software is available in many diffe-
rent user exchangable languages, such
as: English, Spanish, French, German,
Chinese, Korean, Japanese, etc.
 pushing
boundaries
 pushing
boundaries
Model Resolution Range Vacuum Pressure
max.
Temperature range Dosing
system
Options
MSB-TGA-2400 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 1bar -150 °C up to 2400 °C** static &
dynamic
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1600 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 10E-5mbar* 5bar -150 °C up to 1000 °C
optional:
RT up to 1600 °C**
static &
dynamic
dynamic
Vapor
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1800 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 50bar RT up to 1800 °C static &
dynamic
MSB-TGA-1000 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 150bar RT up to 1000 °C static &
dynamic
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1500 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 150bar RT up to 1500 °C static &
dynamic
Vapor
Standard MSB L87
* level can be controlled	 ** depends on furnace

Vapor
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1800 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 50bar RT up to 1800 °C static &
dynamic
MSB-TGA-1000 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 150bar RT up to 1000 °C static &
dynamic
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1500 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 150bar RT up to 1500 °C static &
dynamic
Vapor
Model Resolution Range Pressure
max.
Temperature range Dosing
system
Options
MSB-HP-150-10 10 mg 25g 150bar RT up to 400 °C
Optional: -20 °C
static &
dynamic
Vapor with
optical ports
MSB-HP-150-1 1 mg 10g 150bar RT up to 400 °C
Optional:
-196 °C/-20 °C
static &
dynamic
Vapor with
optical ports
MSB-HP-350-10 10 mg 25g 350bar RT up to 400 °C
Optional: -20 °C
static &
dynamic
Vapor with
optical ports
MSB-HP-350-1 1 mg 10g 350bar RT up to 400 °C
Optional: -20 °C
static &
dynamic
Vapor with